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Women / XB / Child
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Esha Gurusamy157
CGA

9.300 9.400 9.1009.400 37.200
1 2T 2 3T 1 

1 

Ella Negrete158
CGA

8.900 9.400 8.9509.450 36.700
4T 2T 1 5T 2 

2 

Emma Underwood156
CGA

9.100 9.300 9.1509.000 36.550
2T 6 9 2 3 

3 

Margeaux Davis164
GymWorld

8.600 9.450 9.3009.150 36.500
8T 1 6T 1 4 

4 

Hailey Reed163
Davis Diamonds

9.100 9.250 8.7009.300 36.350
2T 7T 3 9 5 

5 

Claire Ziebart167
GymWorld

8.400 9.350 9.1009.250 36.100
10T 4T 4 3T 6T

6T

EvieRae Lewis154
CGA

8.800 9.200 8.9509.150 36.100
6 9T 6T 5T 6T

6T

Madelyn Rees159
American

8.650 9.200 8.6009.200 35.650
7 9T 5 10T 8 

8 

Marlowe Coffey160
American

8.900 9.050 8.6008.900 35.450
4T 12 10 10T 9 

9 

Lana Tobia162
Davis Diamonds

7.900 9.350 8.9009.050 35.200
12 4T 8 7 10 

10 

Aanya Patel155
CGA

8.600 9.250 8.6008.600 35.050
8T 7T 11 10T 11 

11 

Emi Eriving165
GymWorld

8.400 9.150 8.6008.100 34.250
10T 11 12T 10T 12 

12 

Cedar Trumbull-Stearns166
GymWorld

7.000 8.800 8.8008.100 32.700
13 13 12T 8 13 

13 
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